BFX01MULTIPLE-WAY BLOCK BALL VALVE WITH DIFFERENT CONNECTION TYPES
Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

SW
F
Order information:
1: automation:
• no specification: manually operated
• D: pneumatic double acting
• S: pneumatic single acting
• E: electric actuated
2: type (indicate switch position!)
• BFX01 with L-, T- or X-bore
3: connection size:
• 52 60 (DIN, see table)
• 82-90 (ANSI, on request)
• attached is the flange pressure:
 PN16: 1 / PN40: 3
• 02-12 (thread connection)
• 20-30 (welding ends)
4: materials:
• 1. digit: body material (stainless steel)
• 2. digit: sealing for spindle (PTFE)
• 3. digit: ball material (stainless steel)
• 4. digit: seat sealing (PTFE)
5: actuator:
• no specification: steel hand lever
• automated: see column "actuator"
6: options (see "options")
[X]   BFX01  - [XX]   OTOT  - [X] - [XX]
   1          2         3         4     5        6
picture without hand lever (dimension B)
Please ask for field specifications that are not listed
in this data sheet.
Before installation please consider the installation
and maintenance manual, especially the safety in-
dications!
BFX01MULTIPLE-WAY BLOCK BALL VALVE WITH DIFFERENT CONNECTION TYPES
Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c
ha
ng
es
 e
xc
ep
te
d.
 R
ev
is
io
n:
 0
7/
20
20
-0
04
Strong Basis. Individual Solutions.
SYSTEM VALVESStrong Basis. Individual Solutions.
SYSTEM VALVES
Attention!
To avoid corrosion inside the spring chamber for